
Ref : 8106

COCOSVEGER - AGMONTUUR - 60 CM



Barcode

Stuks / Box

Grondstof

Vezellengte

Steelhouder / Ø Stokgat

Box Lengte

Box Breedte

Box Hoogte

Artikel Hoogte

Artikel Breedte

Artikel Lengte

Intrastat Code

Land van oorsprong

Artikel Gewicht

Box Gewicht Netto

Box Gewicht Bruto

Technische Fiche

Artikel

 5,36kg

 5,10kg

 140mm

 390mm

 600mm

 0,85kg

 160mm

 60mm

 600mm

 6

BELGIUM

96039091

DD

 75

COCO

5413178600401

8106


